
WP70.4 Hurdle Mills CW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.3 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
6.7 R 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
8 S 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
12.1 L 1.5 Old State Hwy 10
13.6 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
16.5 L >.1 St Marys Rd
16.6 R 1.5 Baldwin Rd
18 S 1.4 Miller Rd
19.4 L 0.5 Walker Rd
19.9 L 0.2 NC-57 S
20.1 R 2.6 Phelps Rd
22.7 R 0.5 NC-86 N
23.1 R 8.6 Walnut Grove Church Rd
31.7 R 2.3 Hurdle Mills Rd
33.9 R 3.8 Satterfield Rd
37.8 R 2 Dick Holeman Rd
39.8 S 0.4 Sawyer Rd
40.2 R 0.3 Gray Rd
40.5 L 1.4 Hall Dairy Rd
41.9 L 0.9 Holly Ridge Rd
42.7 S 4.9 New Sharon Church Rd
47.6 L 2.4 Terry Rd
50 S 1.3 Bivins Rd
51.2 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Rd
52.4 L 4.5 Pleasant Green Rd
56.9 S 0.8 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
57.7 R 0.9 Old State Hwy 10
58.6 L 2.3 University Station Rd
61 R 1.6 Mt Sinai Rd
62.6 S 1.3 Millhouse Rd
63.9 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on

Millhouse Rd
64.4 R 0.9 Eubanks Rd
65.3 L 1.2 Rogers Rd
66.5 R 1.3 Homestead Rd
67.8 L 0.5 Stratford Dr
68.3 L >.1 Autumn Dr
68.4 R 0.5 Cates Farm Rd
68.9 L 0.8 Hillsborough Rd
69.7 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
70.4 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride

WP70.4 Hurdle Mills CW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.3 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
6.7 R 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
8 S 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
12.1 L 1.5 Old State Hwy 10
13.6 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
16.5 L >.1 St Marys Rd
16.6 R 1.5 Baldwin Rd
18 S 1.4 Miller Rd
19.4 L 0.5 Walker Rd
19.9 L 0.2 NC-57 S
20.1 R 2.6 Phelps Rd
22.7 R 0.5 NC-86 N
23.1 R 8.6 Walnut Grove Church Rd
31.7 R 2.3 Hurdle Mills Rd
33.9 R 3.8 Satterfield Rd
37.8 R 2 Dick Holeman Rd
39.8 S 0.4 Sawyer Rd
40.2 R 0.3 Gray Rd
40.5 L 1.4 Hall Dairy Rd
41.9 L 0.9 Holly Ridge Rd
42.7 S 4.9 New Sharon Church Rd
47.6 L 2.4 Terry Rd
50 S 1.3 Bivins Rd
51.2 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Rd
52.4 L 4.5 Pleasant Green Rd
56.9 S 0.8 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
57.7 R 0.9 Old State Hwy 10
58.6 L 2.3 University Station Rd
61 R 1.6 Mt Sinai Rd
62.6 S 1.3 Millhouse Rd
63.9 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on

Millhouse Rd
64.4 R 0.9 Eubanks Rd
65.3 L 1.2 Rogers Rd
66.5 R 1.3 Homestead Rd
67.8 L 0.5 Stratford Dr
68.3 L >.1 Autumn Dr
68.4 R 0.5 Cates Farm Rd
68.9 L 0.8 Hillsborough Rd
69.7 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
70.4 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride


